

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.8

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E            C O U R T   O F   I N D I A  
R E C O R D   O F   P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3890 OF 2001

A.P. STATE WAKF BOARD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF A.P. &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 6067-6068 of 2001

Date: 17/11/2009      These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.  
Mr. Dileep P., Adv.  
Ms. Dipti, Adv.  
for M/S. K.J. John & Co., Advs.

Mr. I. Venkatanarayanan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Manoj Saxena, Adv.  
Mr. Rajnish Kr. Singh, adv.  
Mr. Rahul Shukla, Adv.  
Ms. Bachita Baruah, adv.  
Mr.T.V.George, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M. Srinivas R. Rao, Adv.  
Mr. Abid Ali Beeran P., Adv.  
Ms. Neeru Vaid, Adv.

Dr. Rajeev Dhawan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. D. Ramakrishna Reddy, adv.  
Mr. N. Ranga Rao, adv.  
Mr. M .Raghunan, Adv.  
Ms. T. Anamika, Adv.

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.

2

C.A. No. 3890/01 etc.

Mr. I. Venkatanarayanan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Manoj Saxena, Adv.  
Mr. Rajnish Kr. Singh, adv.  
Mr. Rahul Shukla, Adv.  
Ms. Bachita Baruah, adv.  
Mr.T.V.George ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List these appeals after two weeks.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
Court Master

(Indu Satija)  
Court Master